CS3122 — Updated April 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Recessed Floor Boxes for Concrete
RFBA2R, RFBA4R, RFBA6R, RFBA10R
RFBA Series of Floor Boxes are versatile recessed activation
solutions that provide power, communication and/or audio/video
services to open space areas, or directly to workstations. The
floor boxes come in various sizes and depths, including 2, 4, 6 and
10-gangs to best fit your specific application. The boxes utilize

452mm
 14"
356mm
 2 1
2 "
64mm
 3"
76mm
  8 9
16 "
217mm
RFBA2R25OG
RFBA2R25
RFBA Series Floor Boxes with Rectangular Activations Selection Guide
Box Model Box Type Box Capacity Box Depth Conduit Size Cover Type
RFBA2R25 Above Grade 2-Gang 2.5" ¾” – 1 ¼" FloorPort
RFBA2R25OG On-Grade 2-Gang 2.5" ¾” – 1 ¼" FloorPort
RFBA2R30 Above Grade 2-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* FloorPort
RFBA2R30OG On-Grade 2-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* FloorPort
RFBA4R25 Above Grade 4-Gang 2.5" ¾” – 1 ½" FloorPort
RFBA4R25OG On-Grade 4-Gang 2.5" ¾” – 1 ½" FloorPort
RFBA4R30 Above Grade 4-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* FloorPort
RFBA4R30OG On-Grade 4-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* FloorPort
RFBA6R30 Above Grade 6-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* Large FloorPort
RFBA6R30OG On-Grade 6-Gang 3.0" ¾” – 2"* Large FloorPort
RFBA10R55 Above Grade 10-Gang 5.5" ¾” – 2" Large FloorPort
RFBA10R55OG On-Grade 10-Gang 5.5" ¾” – 2" Large FloorPort
 14"
356mm
 17 3
4 "